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Product Family

Series

Reason For Change

Change Description

Global Change Notification (GCN)

Applicom 10 10639074

GCN Number

112000, 112003, 112005, 112011, 112013,
112018, 112021, 112023, 112030, 112086

June 05, 2014

Date Issued

Product Component Change

This is to inform you Molex is planning to release the new version of
BradCommunications Applicom I/0 Version 4.1. The reason for this change is to
introduce new products and resolve issues as follows: 1 - New applicomIO®
CompactPCI card for PROFIBUS DP 2 - Add support for Windows 8 and Server 2012
3 - Minor bug corrections and improvements For details on the various
Improvements, See the "What's New" Document which can be found on the
Industrial Automation support and download page under the knowledge base.

Part Numbers Affected
Reason For Short Notice Exception

Assessment Of Change
(How Product Will Be Qualified & Validated)

Internal Molex Qualification Date
(Planned Date Information Available)

Sample Availability Date
(Changed Part)

Date of Implementation

Method of Identifying Change
Recommended Replacement Parts
Last Time Buy Date for Obsolete Parts

Last Time Ship Date for Obsolete Parts

Global Change Notification (GCN)

Please refer to CustomerPartList.csv attached to e-mail message.

8D Corrective Action Changes

All changes have been fully tested and verified to have fixed any exisitng bugs and
meet all requirements prior to release.

April 30, 2014

April 30, 2014

July 07, 2014 ‘
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Contact Name E-mail Phone Number

Sales Engineer Please refer to e-mail message for your local sales engineer.
Rgﬂ;gﬁ';?;ﬁp:;” Naomi Maruyama Naomi.Maruyama@molex.co.jp +81-46-265-2416
(Asia- SSSEJSiiL;CJ%%r:ri\n:rEZrKorea) Allen Yu Allen.Yu@molex.com +886-2-66251751
(Eur%i%i?&?!icﬁ(e)oégisr;?;()f:ica) QuiNann Lim QuiNann.Lim@molex.com +31-40-295-8472
Regio(r;arLg:)ig;gi)nator Maria Sullivan Maria.Sullivan@molex.com 1-727-322-4352

Molex, Inc.
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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1120005030
1120005031
1120115028
1120130006
1120130008
1120005029
1120005032
1120005033
1120030004
1120110007
1120110008
1120130003
1120185004
1120210014
1120005037
1120005038
1120050009
1120230007
1120115024
1120005034
1120130005
1120305010
1120865018
1120035003
1120235001
1120445053



